

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 295 OF 2006

ROOP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to clarify that what and why additional  
documents are necessary when original record has been received.  
Such clarification be sent to the undersigned within a week.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar